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199401040000
00271

01/04/1994
09:46:12

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

17 140 Lot#:2029
Book:17
Pg:140

199402070000
39901

02/07/1994
09:28:52

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

17 63 Lot#:903
Book:17 Pg:63

199403250000
99141

03/25/1994
03:48:04

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1038
Book:18 Pg:36

199403220000
92891

03/22/1994
11:00:57

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1034
Book:18 Pg:36

199403220000
92881

03/22/1994
11:00:55

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1031
Book:18 Pg:36

199403220000
93131

03/22/1994
01:10:26

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1016
Book:18 Pg:36

199403220000
93121

03/22/1994
01:10:25

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1015
Book:18 Pg:36

199403220000
93151

03/22/1994
01:10:29

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1037
Book:18 Pg:36

199404080001
16631

04/08/1994
01:53:04

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 52 Lot#:2123
Book:18 Pg:52

199404110001
17431

04/11/1994
08:28:55

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 52 Lot#:2131
Book:18 Pg:52

199404110001
17401

04/11/1994
08:24:14

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 96 Lot#:808
Book:16 Pg:96

199404290001
40301

04/29/1994
03:18:05

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1012
Book:18 Pg:36

199404280001
38241

04/28/1994
09:38:27

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1018
Book:18 Pg:36

199405130001
56791

05/13/1994
02:48:52

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1040
Book:18 Pg:36



199405270001
71721

05/27/1994
01:49:55

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 148 Lot#:2008
Book:16
Pg:148

199405270001
71791

05/27/1994
02:08:55

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

16 148 Lot#:2009
Book:16
Pg:148

199407010002
08161

07/01/1994
10:45:17

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1039
Book:18 Pg:36

199407150002
21831

07/15/1994
10:01:16

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS BIRMINGHAM
WATER
WORKS AND
SEWER
BOARD

Sec:19
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SECTIO
N 30

199407150002
21841

07/15/1994
10:01:18

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BIRMINGHAM
WATER
WORKS AND
SEWER
BOARD

Sec:19
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199403250000
99161

03/25/1994
03:54:43

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1035
Book:18 Pg:36

199403280000
99631

03/28/1994
10:47:55

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLENMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1021
Book:18 Pg:36

199403280000
99671

03/28/1994
10:48:00

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1028
Book:18 Pg:36

199403280000
99651

03/28/1994
10:47:58

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1027
Book:18 Pg:36

199403220000
92861

03/22/1994
11:00:53

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1036
Book:18 Pg:36

199403220000
92851

03/22/1994
11:00:52

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1011
Book:18 Pg:36

199403220000
92871

03/22/1994
11:00:54

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1026
Book:18 Pg:36

199403220000
92841

03/22/1994
11:00:50

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1010
Book:18 Pg:36

199403220000
93141

03/22/1994
01:10:27

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1024
Book:18 Pg:36

199403220000
93111

03/22/1994
01:10:24

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1033
Book:18 Pg:36



199403220000
93161

03/22/1994
01:10:30

AMSOUTH
BANK AS
ANCILLARY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

18 36 Lot#:1043
Book:18 Pg:36


